
2022 Summit for Arizona Trails Participant List
(Listed by First Name)

Adam Milnor Coronado National Forest milnoradam@gmail.com

Adam Smath Coconino County asmath@coconino.az.gov

Alec Wilcox Arizona State Parks awilcox@azstateparks.gov

Beth Keune Arizona Game and Fish Department beth@protectwildtrails.com

Bev Showalter County Line Riders of Catalina bevshowalter@comcast.net

Bob Cothern Black Canyon Trail Coalition bcothern04@msn.com

Brandi Miller Trail enthusiast mumadayo@msn.com

Brian Stultz Wild Arizona brian@wildarizona.org

Brian Whitehead McDowell Sonoran Conservancy brian@mcdowellsonoran.org

Brian Poturalski Coconino National Forest brian.poturalski@usda.gov

Cameron Cotner Chapel Rock Camp Center roncot24@gmail.com

Carolyn Lee BCH AZ and BCTC volunteer caroleesmail@gmail.com

Chris Johansen Coconino National Forest Christopher.johansen@usda.gov

Christ Garrow Town of Marana cgarrow@maranaaz.gov

Christina Cultrara NPS - Saguaro National Park christina_cultrara@nps.gov

Christine Larson East Valley BCH ezonup@q.com

Claire Miller City of Phoenix claire.miller@phoenix.gov

Corinne Plapp Yavapai County corinne.plapp@yavapaiaz.gov

Craig Anderson AZ Birding Trail candersonm2018@gmail.com

Craig Ferdig BCHAZ cferdog@yahoo.com

Dale McKenney Gold Canyon Community dmcken1575@aol.com

David Wastart City of Peoria david.wastart@peoriaaz.gov

Dawn Melvin Arizona Office of Tourism dmelvin@tourism.az.gov

Dawn Collins Arizona State Parks dcollins@azstateparks.gov

Eileen Baden Maricopa County eileenbaden@gmail.com

Eric Ruljancich Outslope Trail Solutions eric@outslopetrailsolutions.com

Evan Pilling Pima County ekpilling@hotmail.com

Frank Vernon Northern Arizona University Franklin.Vernon@nau.edu

Gary Davis City of Cottonwood gdavis@cottonwoodaz.gov

Geoffrey Chain NOHVCC geoffchain@gmail.com

Geoffrey Gross Coconino County ggross@coconino.az.gov

Greg Mazu Singletrack Trails greg.mazu@howler.group

Heather Reading Land Advisors Organization hreading@landadvisors.com

Hezekiah Allen Pinal County hezekiah.allen@pinal.gov

Jake Morris Yavapai County Morris-Jacob@yavapaiaz.gov

Jake Swanson ASU and SDR jrswans1@asu.edu

Jake Teel City of Cottonwood jteel@cottonwoodaz.gov

James Gregson American Conservation Experience jgregson@usaconservation.org

Jan Hancock Maricopa Trail + Park Foundation hancockjan@aol.com

Janet Gabielson Backcountry Horsemen

Jay Cook AZ Game and Fish Department jcook@azgfd.gov

Jay Hicks Dig Studio jay@digstudio.com

Jeff Schmidt Arizona State Parks jschmidt@azstateparks.gov

Jen Mabery Yavapai County Jen.Mabery@yavapaiaz.gov

Jessi Szopinski City of Phoenix jessica.szopinski@phoenix.gov

Jessica Archibald Southwest Decision Resources jarchibald@swdresources.com

Jim Terlep Southern Arizona Hiking Club jterlep2000@yahoo.com

Jim Schenck Legends of Superior Trails jim@magmadorada.com

Joe Sulfaro City of Cottonwood jsulfaro@cottonwoodaz.gov

Josh Cairns City of Phoenix booradley46@hotmail.com
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Julia Sittig Southwest Decision Resources julia@swdresources.com

Keean Ruane American Conservation Experience kruane@usaconservation.org

Ken Sliwa AZ State Parks and Trails ksliwa@azstateparks.gov

Kent Loganbill Sonoran Desert Mountain Bicyclists kent7varden@gmail.com

Kent Taylor Pinal County kent.taylor@pinal.gov

Kevin Adams Red Rock Trails Fund moretrailboss@gmail.com

Kevin Kuhl Coconino National Forest kevin.kuhl@usda.gov

Kim Goodman County Line Riders of Catalina kcayusek@gmail.com

Kim Warner Town of Marana kwarner@maranaaz.gov

Kirk Astroth Sonoran Desert Mountain Bicyclists kirkastroth@gmail.com

Kiva Couchon Arizona Office of Tourism kcouchon@tourism.az.gov

Kyle Robb Coconino National Forest kyle.robb@usda.gov

Lee Gault Arizona Conservation Corps lgault@conservationlegacy.org

Lena Allen Arizona Office of Tourism lallen@tourism.az.gov

Lisa Bolton Diablo Trust

Lynn Krigbaum TRAKS gemma.krigbaum@yahoo.com

Mare Czinar Reporter muttz9@cox.net

Mark Flint Southwest Trail Solutions markflint@dakotacom.net

Mark Goldberg Arizona Peace Trail quartzsiteoffroad@gmail.com

Mark Loseth American Conservation Experience mloseth@usaconservation.org

Matt Nelson Arizona Trail Association matthew@aztrail.org

Matt Caldwell TreadLightly matt@treadlightly.org 

Matthew Roberts Flagline Trails matt@flaglinetrails.com

Matthew Eberhart Arizona State Parks meberhart@azstateparks.gov

Michael Marshall Town of Camp Verde michael.marshall@campverde.az.gov

Mickey Rogers Arizona State Parks mrogers@azstateparks.gov

Mike Meersman City of Kingman mmeersman@cityofkingman.gov

Mila Besich Town of Superior mila@superioraz.gov

Nate Hagan Coconino National Forest

R.J. Cardin Maricopa County RJ.Cardin@maricopa.gov

Randi Jamer Northern Arizona University RLJ68@NAU.edu

Rebecca Antle ASA4WDC rantle@comcast.net

Rebeca Rodriguez Arizona State University

Ross Bolesta Northern Arizona University rtb92@nau.edu

Sean Underhill Northern Arizona University spu5@nau.edu

Shawn Redfield Arizona Trail Association Traildirector@aztrail.org

Shawna Figy Town of Camp Verde Shawna.Figy@campverde.az.gov

Sheila Shattuck East Valley BCH sheilashattuck2001@yahoo.com

Shirley Righi srighi12@hotmail.com

Tahnee Robertson Southwest Decision Resources tahnee@swdresources.com

Thomas Thurman Sun Corridor Trail Alliance thurman_thomas@msn.com

Tim Elinski Town of Cottonwood

Tom Ellis Town of Oro Valley tellis@orovalleyaz.gov

Tom Reilly Yavapai Trails Association Yavapai.trails@gmail.com

Wendy Lotze Arizona Trail Association / NAzT wendy@networkforaztrails.org

Zach MacDonald Arizona Trail Association zach@aztrail.org


